

Misc.Appeal 01 of 2019
R 01 of 2019

Order No. 05,Dt. 10-07-2019

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the Defendant No.2 as last chance i/d necessary order.

The Court could not function due to '**cease work**' observed by local Bar Association. The Case is adjourned today.

To 16/08/2019 for taking steps upon the Defendant No.2 as last chance i/d necessary order.

Dictt. By me,

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.