

Misc. Appeal 01 of 2019

Order No. 09 dt. 17.02.2020.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition under order 01 Rule 10 of C.P.C.,
W.O. if any in the mean time.

Appellants file hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

No step taken by the respondent.

P.O. is busy with administrative work. Let the case be adjourned today.

To 22.05.2020 for hearing of the petition under order 01 Rule 10 of C.P.C.,

Dict and Corrt by me,

D.J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur