

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present - -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

Misc Appeal No. 01 / 2019
CIS 01 / 2019

Order No.30
19.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant takes no steps today.

Appellant is directed to file fresh steps for issuing notice upon the leagal
representive of deceased respondent namely Bijoy Kumar Maity.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 26 /03/2026 for SR and appearance.

Fresh steps in the mean time.

Dictt & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor

A.D.J