

In The Court of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore

Present:- Sri Suresh Biswakarma WB 00672)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.in charge

Misc Appeal No. 01 of 2019
CIS 01 /2019
CNR No. WBWM01-00000-2019

Order No. 32
Dated 08.07.2026

Today is fixed for S/R of A/D and appearance.
Appeallant takes no steps today
Learned regular P.O is on leave.
I am busy with my own file.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix 04-12-2026 for S/R of A/D and appearance

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd court in charge Paschim Medinipur.